
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

France

Poland

Ireland

Lithuania

Spain

Netherlands

Italy

Czech Republic

England

Hungary

Luxembourg

Slovenia

Germany

Belgium

Russia

Scotland

Finland

21

23

24

25

28½

34

39

46

50

52

53

54

58½

59

61

62

75

9,122

7,933

9,056

5,822

5,793

7,725

4,499

3,876

4,208

3,194

3,987

3,959

2,628

2,428

3,667

9,499

1,261

5,234

2,435

4,292

1,513

1,628

3,867

1,492

1,415

1,676

1,030

1,623

2,517

995

701

2,155

8,715

531

1 - 2 - 4 - 5 - 9

1 - 1 - 4 - 6 -11

1 - 3 - 6 - 7 - 7

2 - 3 - 5 - 5 -10

2 - 4 - 4 - 7½-11

2 - 4 - 6 -11 -11

3 - 3 - 9 -12 -12

3 - 8 -10 -12 -13

5 - 6 - 8 -15 -16

6 - 9 - 9 -13 -15

2 - 9 -12 -15 -15

5 - 7½-10½-15 -16

7 -10½-13 -14 -14

8 - 8 -10 -16 -17

7 -10 -14 -14 -16

1 -13 -14 -17 -17

12 -13 -16 -17 -17

222

95

88

66

54

86

59

60

71

121

50

49

41

86

91

91

19

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Date 29-06-2019

Leg nr. 1

TEAM RANKING

Organization Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

.

Time

17:19:38

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dornam
James

Dzikiewicz
Kamil

Hall
Jordan

Walczak
Wiktor

Martin
Jimmy

Linder
Stéphane

Ansing
Ramon

Marin Duran
Juan Francisc

Steffen
Mike

Alekna
Mindaugas

Ward
Jason

Prandi
Giuliano

Klásek
Petr

Buzas
Tomas

Falsini
Jacopo

Post
Peter

Scotland

Poland

Ireland

Poland

France

France

Netherlands

Spain

Luxembourg

Lithuania

Ireland

Italy

Czech Republic

Lithuania

Italy

Netherlands

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

8,715

2,435

2,363

1,566

1,284

5,234

2,153

1,628

1,243

1,204

4,292

1,492

1,415

1,215

1,046

3,867

74

22

35

11

32

80

24

14

12

16

25

22

26

15

12

27

2

16

1

4

10

1

14

3

2

13

4

4

7

15

8

17

Date 29-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Organization Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:19:03

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Rodriguez M.
Angel Vicente

Mazurczak
Grzegorz

Serrabasa Santa
Jordi

Duchesne
Maxime

Jezovšek
Miha

Verbliugevicius
Aurimas

Dent
James

Caudin
Alexandre

Krivošejevas
Andrius

Bialdyga
Maciej

Csillag
László

Walton
Phillip

Hemmingray
Steve

De Boer
Meindert

Kuzin
Oleg

Herdlitschke
Ralf

Spain

Poland

Spain

France

Slovenia

Lithuania

England

France

Lithuania

Poland

Hungary

Ireland

England

Netherlands

Russia

Germany

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

1,243

1,025

1,010

844

2,517

1,186

1,021

984

704

2,265

1,030

993

910

688

2,155

995

9

35

12

46

19

14

23

46

7

17

26

11

9

17

52

13

13

7

17

4

5

6

17

13

2

14

2

11

10

11

3

10

Date 29-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Organization Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:19:03

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

O'Doherty
James

Dowd
Thomas

Zimšek
Andrej

Marin  Antunez
Juan Francisc

Raison
Will

Hron
Radek

Di Venti
Eric

Slegers
Hans

Braun
Steve

Pottelet
Stéphane

Walter
Tamás

Ujszászi
Richárd

Gabba
Ferruccio

Liaukevicius
Arnoldas

Thijs
Luc

Iakushin
Ilia

Ireland

Ireland

Slovenia

Spain

England

Czech Republic

Belgium

Belgium

Luxembourg

France

Hungary

Hungary

Italy

Lithuania

Belgium

Russia

7

7

7½

7½

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

726

682

768

768

1,676

922

701

647

1,623

776

695

669

583

1,513

693

663

7

10

11

7

17

12

57

8

15

18

43

8

9

14

13

14

7

13

15

9

13

12

6

14

15

7

14

16

15

10

17

16

Date 29-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Organization Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:19:03

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Flanderka
Aleš

Makuc
Robert

Von Holten
Marco

Polo
Enrique

Wlazlo
Pawel

Pasmans
Ramon

Van Berkel
Frans

Fini
Andrea

Meis
Fränck

Vyslyšel
Vladimir jr.

Pylsy
Mika

Reverberi
Francesco

Syrovátka
Pavel

Ylönen
Samppa

Nagy
Benedek

Woodrow
James

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Germany

Spain

Poland

Netherlands

Netherlands

Italy

Luxembourg

Czech Republic

Finland

Italy

Czech Republic

Finland

Hungary

Scotland

10

10½

10½

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

530

452

452

1,144

642

586

431

1,040

575

379

372

338

630

531

369

340

10

5

4

12

10

12

6

14

7

6

7

2

6

6

31

7

9

1

17

6

11

6

3

11

8

2

10

1

16

15

6

5

Date 29-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Organization Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:19:03

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Wittig
Michael

Pacyna
Karol

Pavlishchev
Vladimir

Siptsov
Youry

Böhm
Johannes

Hart
Colin

Magyar
Balázs

Tarayre
Alain

Scotthorne
Alan

Schmit
Claude

Nedelko
Sašo

Hughes
Cameron

Ylitalo
Timo

Rojc
Boštjan

De Page
Kim

Fedorov
Sergey

Germany

Germany

Russia

Russia

Germany

Scotland

Hungary

Luxembourg

England

Luxembourg

Slovenia

England

Finland

Slovenia

Belgium

Russia

13

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

324

549

477

360

308

254

431

353

283

193

28

318

228

194

179

12

10

9

18

6

5

5

13

10

6

6

1

16

3

13

4

1

14

7

5

9

4

8

8

5

3

12

11

8

12

9

3

12

Date 29-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Organization Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:19:03

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

81

82

83

84

85

Duquesne
Geoffrey

Pylsy
Jere

Lyons
Mark

Corcoran
David

Nikkilä
Jarkko

Belgium

Finland

Scotland

Scotland

Finland

17

17

17

17

17

208

129

108

82

1

4

2

2

3

1

9

1

16

12

5

Date 29-06-2019
Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL RANKING

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Organization Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:19:03

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DORNAM James

LINDER Stéphane

WARD Jason

POST Peter

JEZOVŠEK Miha

BIALDYGA Maciej

KUZIN Oleg

RAISON Will

BRAUN Steve

LIAUKEVICIUS Arnoldas

POLO Enrique

FINI Andrea

SYROVÁTKA Pavel

PACYNA Karol

MAGYAR Balázs

YLITALO Timo

DUQUESNE Geoffrey

Scotland

France

Ireland

Netherlands

Slovenia

Poland

Russia

England

Luxembourg

Lithuania

Spain

Italy

Czech Republic

Germany

Hungary

Finland

Belgium

8,715

5,234

4,292

3,867

2,517

2,265

2,155

1,676

1,623

1,513

1,144

1,040

630

549

431

228

208

74

80

25

27

19

17

52

17

15

14

12

14

6

9

13

3

4

2

1

4

17

5

14

3

13

15

10

6

11

16

7

8

12

9

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Date 29-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector A

Organization
.

Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:09:42

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10.5

10.5

12

13

14

15

16

17

DZIKIEWICZ Kamil

MARIN DURAN Juan Francisc

KLÁSEK Petr

DUCHESNE Maxime

KRIVOŠEJEVAS Andrius

DE BOER Meindert

DOWD Thomas

SLEGERS Hans

GABBA Ferruccio

MAKUC Robert

VON HOLTEN Marco

PYLSY Mika

NAGY Benedek

SIPTSOV Youry

TARAYRE Alain

HUGHES Cameron

CORCORAN David

Poland

Spain

Czech Republic

France

Lithuania

Netherlands

Ireland

Belgium

Italy

Slovenia

Germany

Finland

Hungary

Russia

Luxembourg

England

Scotland

2,435

1,628

1,415

844

704

688

682

647

583

452

452

372

369

360

353

318

82

22

14

26

46

7

17

10

8

9

5

4

7

31

6

10

16

3

16

3

7

4

2

11

13

14

15

1

17

10

6

9

5

8

12

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Date 29-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector B

Organization
.

Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:09:42

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7.5

7.5

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

MARTIN Jimmy

ALEKNA Mindaugas

FALSINI Jacopo

MAZURCZAK Grzegorz

DENT James

WALTON Phillip

ZIMŠEK Andrej

MARIN  ANTUNEZ Juan Francisc

WALTER Tamás

IAKUSHIN Ilia

PASMANS Ramon

VYSLYŠEL Vladimir jr.

WOODROW James

BÖHM Johannes

SCHMIT Claude

DE PAGE Kim

PYLSY Jere

France

Lithuania

Italy

Poland

England

Ireland

Slovenia

Spain

Hungary

Russia

Netherlands

Czech Republic

Scotland

Germany

Luxembourg

Belgium

Finland

1,284

1,204

1,046

1,025

1,021

993

768

768

695

663

586

379

340

308

193

179

129

32

16

12

35

23

11

11

7

43

14

12

6

7

5

6

4

2

10

13

8

7

17

11

15

9

14

16

6

2

5

4

12

3

1

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Date 29-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector C

Organization
.

Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:09:43

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

HALL Jordan

ANSING Ramon

PRANDI Giuliano

RODRIGUEZ M. Angel Vicente

VERBLIUGEVICIUS Aurimas

CSILLAG László

HERDLITSCHKE Ralf

HRON Radek

POTTELET Stéphane

THIJS Luc

WLAZLO Pawel

MEIS Fränck

YLÖNEN Samppa

PAVLISHCHEV Vladimir

SCOTTHORNE Alan

ROJC Boštjan

LYONS Mark

Ireland

Netherlands

Italy

Spain

Lithuania

Hungary

Germany

Czech Republic

France

Belgium

Poland

Luxembourg

Finland

Russia

England

Slovenia

Scotland

2,363

2,153

1,492

1,243

1,186

1,030

995

922

776

693

642

575

531

477

283

194

108

35

24

22

9

14

26

13

12

18

13

10

7

6

18

6

13

2

1

14

4

13

6

2

10

12

7

17

11

8

15

5

3

9

16

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Date 29-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector D

Organization
.

Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:09:43

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

WALCZAK Wiktor

STEFFEN Mike

BUZAS Tomas

SERRABASA SANTA Jordi

CAUDIN Alexandre

HEMMINGRAY Steve

O'DOHERTY James

DI VENTI Eric

UJSZÁSZI Richárd

FLANDERKA Aleš

VAN BERKEL Frans

REVERBERI Francesco

WITTIG Michael

HART Colin

NEDELKO Sašo

FEDOROV Sergey

NIKKILÄ Jarkko

Poland

Luxembourg

Lithuania

Spain

France

England

Ireland

Belgium

Hungary

Czech Republic

Netherlands

Italy

Germany

Scotland

Slovenia

Russia

Finland

1,566

1,243

1,215

1,010

984

910

726

701

669

530

431

338

324

254

28

12

1

11

12

15

12

46

9

7

57

8

10

6

2

10

5

1

1

1

4

2

15

17

13

10

7

6

16

9

3

1

14

8

11

12

5

25th European Coarse Angling Championship 2019

Date 29-06-2019 Leg nr. 1

Sector E

Organization
.

Ireland Federation

Lower river Bann-Portglenone-Newferry

Time
08:09:44

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed


